
 3/6/10 ~ Farmington REVISED

OPEN POLES

Horse Rider Time PTS $$$

Eddie Angi Hawthorne 21.872 6 51.00

Curly Sammi Trapp 22.919 5 39.00

Roo Dog Tyra Williams 23.152 nm 26.00

Sugar Jacie Steed 23.311 nm 13.00

Jetta Kari Gines 27.027 4

Kamarie Nicole Lochhead 21.032 +5

Redneck Calli Gines 21.660 +5

Zoey Shelby Lockhart 22.279 +5

Cody Linsey Young 22.293 +5

Beau Darcy Mines 22.584 +5

Chip Samantha Gines 23.761 +5

OPEN BARRELS

Rider Horse Time PTS $$$

Norma Wood Carley Cue 15.189 6 66.00

Jill Atkinson Jiggs 15.254 5 49.00

Julie Herman Gus 15.430 4 33.00

Jody Sheffield Zoey 15.662 nm 16.00

Raelyn Robinson 15.724 nm

Kaylynn Trapp Sparkle 15.793 3

Debbie Combs Striker 15.897 nm

Alicia Williams Effort 16.046 2

Kirsti Brangle Summer 16.085 1

Terri Wood Gates Jenny 15.409 +5

Liz Marten Bobbie McFame NT
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NON PRO RIDER

Rider Horse Time PTS $$$

Yvonne Brown Tank 15.612 6 51.00

Kelly Taylor Dash 15.843 5 39.00

Kallie Wonnacott Malone 15.850 4 26.00

Nicole Lockhead Jet 16.052 3 13.00

Stacey Brown Cruiser 16.266 2

Sammi Trapp Curly 16.422 1

Angi Hawthorne Cowboy 16.699

Trinna Williams Hell Raiser 17.117

Erinn Hammond Rosco 16.270 +5

Linsey Young Cody 17.080 +5

Shelby Lockhart Zoey 17.135 +5

AMATEUR HORSE

Horse Rider Time PTS $$$

Rondo Jill Atkinson 15.751 6 34.00

Daz Jill Atkinson 15.834 5 25.00

Hammer Chrissy Van 16.480 4 17.00

Feelin Fancy Chrissy Van 16.534 3 8.00

Strider Yvonne Brown 16.635 2

Lilly Kallie Wonnacott 16.734 1

Lapis Lynx Kim King 16.963

Puddin Jill Atkinson 17.129

Wake Up Kaylynn Trapp 17.562

Lenny Jackie Young NT
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$3000 HORSE

Horse Rider Time PTS $$$ PTS $$$

Tank Yvonne Brown 15.612 6 34.00 6 30.00

Holly Jill Atkinson 15.878 5 25.00 5 23.00

Saint Kallie Wonnacott 15.983 4 17.00

Cowboy Angi Hawthorne 16.699 3 8.00 4 15.00

Jasper Katy Christensen 16.711 2 3 8.00

Scooter Ashley Erickson 16.803 1 2

Boogie Dot Com Connie Wonnacott 16.866 1

Whisk Heather Clegg 16.956

Smokie Heather Dykes 17.164

Zoey Shelby Lockhart 16.685 +5

LIMITED RIDER

Rider Horse Time PTS $$$

Laurice Lake Sophie 16.150 6 30.00

Charissa Rutherford Hoss 16.989 5 23.00

Lisa Lang 17.476 4 15.00

Robin Johnson Oso 17.851 3 8.00

Tessy Wadsworth Deylila 18.017 +10

Karli Katsos Harley 16.346 +5

Kari Gines Jetta 17.209 +5

Calli Gines Redneck 18.440 +10

Tera Wadsworth Lady 21.097 +5

Youth

Rider Horse Time PTS $$$

Mikaela O'Neil Boogie 20.394 6 16.00

Emma Gines 21.783 5

Rylee Warnick 24.563 4
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4D JACKPOT

1D 15.189

Kelly Larson Deputy Commander 15.189 nm 96.00

Norma Wood Carley Cue 15.189 6 96.00

Jill Atkinson Jiggs 15.254 5 87.00

Julie Herman Gus 15.430 4 70.00

Yvonne Brown Tank 15.612 3 52.00

Jody Sheffield Zoey 15.662 nm 35.00

2D 15.689

Raelyn Robinson 15.724 nm 90.00

Kaylynn Trapp Sparkle 15.793 6 75.00

Kelly Taylor Dash 15.843 5 60.00

Kallie Wonnacott Malone 15.850 4 45.00

Jill Atkinson Holly 15.878 3 30.00

Debbie Combs Striker 15.897 nm

Ashley Allen Chubby 15.913 nm

Alicia Williams Rosebud 15.941 2

Kallie Wonnacott Saint 15.983 1

Jolene Farnsworth Snappy 16.006

Alicia Williams Effort 16.046

Nicole Lochhead Jet 16.052

Kirsti Brangle Summer 16.085

Raelynn Robinson 16.113

Laurice Lake Sophie 16.150

Jolene Farnsworth Spice Girl 16.167

3D 16.189

Stephanie Roos Cubby 16.243 6 60.00

Darcy Mines Beau 16.256 nm 50.00

Stace Brown Cruiser 16.266 5 40.00

Kim King Patty 16.315 4 30.00

Lindsy Diston 16.366 nm 20.00

Sammi Trapp Curly 16.422 3

Jessica Cornia 16.439 nm

Tabatha Nelson 16.447 nm

Chrissy Van Hammer 16.480 2
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Sammi Trapp Odie 16.513 1

Julie Herman Saintly 16.516

Chrissy Van Feelin Fancy 16.534

Jacie Steed Mattie 16.553

Tina Banks Baby Bugs 16.588

Debbie Williams Rocky 16.615

Yvonne Brown Strider 16.635

4D 16.689

Angi Hawthorne Cowboy 16.699 6 45.00

Deannalyn Morris Cody 16.706 nm 37.00

Katy Christensen 16.711 5 30.00

Tyra Williams Roo Dog 16.715 nm 22.00

Marie Frandsen 16.743 nm 15.00

Ashley Erickson Scooter 16.803 4

Jayme Chatelain Cracker 16.846 nm

Kim King Lapis Lynx 16.860 3

Connie Wonnacott Boogie Dot Com 16.866 2

Samantha Gines Chip 16.902 1

Bobbie Steed Missy 16.908

Heather Clegg Whisk 16.956

Charissa Rutherford Hoss 16.989

Trinna Williams Hell Raiser 17.117

Jessica Cornia 17.138

Heather Dykes Smokie 17.164

Jill Rasmussen Jessi 17.259

Timmi Ward Bully 17.301

Mindy Sharp Ten 17.429

John Landrum Roady 17.449

Kaylynn Trapp Wakeup 17.562

Nicole Lochhead Shooter 17.619

Megan Burbidge 17.820

Barbara Mines Shady 18.581

Fawn Allen Roxy 15.406 +5

Terri Wood Gates Jenny 15.409 +5

Stacie Ward Woody 15.871 +5

Erinn Hammond Rosco 16.270 +5

Teisha Banks Bugs 16.275 +5

Karli Katsos Harley 16.346 +5
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Raelyn Robinson 16.371 +10

Shelby Lockhart Zoey 16.685 +5

Timmi Ward 16.787 +5

Linsey Young Cody 17.080 +5

Kari Gines Jetta 17.209 +5

Penny Thurman Debo 17.380 +5

Tessy Wadsworth Deylila 18.017 +10

Calli Gines Redneck 18.440 +10

Darcy Mines Cash 18.687 +5

Bobbie Steed Dolly 21.037 +10

Tera Wadsworth Lady 21.097 +5

Jackie Young Lenny NT

Liz Marten Bobbie McFame NT

Terri Wood Gates Ludacris NT


